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STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PROPOSED
HIGHWAY PLANS

FAP ROUTE 67 (IL 97)
SECTION (S) L-1
PROJECT HSTP-00¢T7(084)

ADDITION OF OVERHEAD LIGHTING
SANGAMON COUNTY

C-96-037-13

701011-03
70100102
701006-04

701301-04
701901-02
82500101
83000601
836001-02

100 200 P — "= 108
g 10° Fig ¥ 1= W
Q

= §¥

"= 48
1] 58 160

|

- "=
) .
— V= 20
FULL SIZE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED USING STANDARD
ENGINEERING SCALES. REDUCED SIZED PLANS WILL NOT
CONFORM TO STANDARD SCALES. IN MAKING MEASUREMENTS
ON REDUCED PLANS, THE ABOVE SCALES MAY BE USED.

JULLLE.

JOINT UTIUTY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
1-800-892-0123

GR 811

PROJECT ENGINEER: JEFF MYERS (217)782-4761

PROJECT MANAGER: KEITH DONOVAN (217)557-6349

CONTRACT NO. 72604

MOORE ROAD \

KOKE MILL RD

AR, TOTAL [ SHEET
e, SECTION COUNTY _ ISHEETS| 00,

57 15t L1 sangamon | 9 k|

fowatst  CONTRACT NO. 72604

D-96-037-13

Ti6N

GROSS LENGTH = 6185 FT. = 117 MILE
NET LENGTH = 6185 Fl. = 117 MILE
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LOCATION OF SECTION INDICATED THUS:- -JENE-

STATE OF JLLINGIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
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